MARCA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

CBR F

NSR R

VTR

CBS

CBS

CBS

CBRF

CBRF

XRV Africa Twin

SET PASTIGLIE FRENO SBS 593HF

MODELLO CILINDRATA
250
250
250
350
450
450
600
600
750

ANNI
1986 - 1986
1987 - 1987
1990 - 1990
1986 - 1990
1986 - 1990
1986 - 1990
1987 - 1990
1991 - 1994
1990 - 1992

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
45105MV1405
45105MV1405
45105MV1405
45105MV1405
45105MV1405
45105MV1405
45105MV1405
45105MV1405
45105MV1405




